HB0274/343724/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 274 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 9, strike "two" and substitute "<u>one</u>"; in line 18, strike "<u>four</u>" and substitute "<u>two</u>"; in line 20, strike "<u>two</u>" and substitute "<u>one</u>"; in the same line, strike "<u>physicians</u>;" and substitute "<u>physician; and</u>"; strike beginning with "<u>and</u>" in line 21 through "<u>department</u>;" in line 23; and in line 24, after "<u>services</u>;" insert "<u>and</u>".

On pages 2 and 3, strike beginning with the semicolon in line 25 on page 2 down through "<u>workers</u>" in line 3 on page 3.